	Southbank Boulevard Transformation
	
	Estimated Parking Meter Revenue Loss
	

	Summary of Proposed Parking Changes
	Total Project
	-$240,696                            
	

	
	
	
	Dodds Street
	-$145,926                           
	

	
	
	
	Southbank Blvd / Sturt St
	-$94,770                              
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Southbank Blvd
	Dodds Street
	Sturt Street North
	Kavanagh St - NW corner
	Total Project

	Existing Spaces
	43
	49
	9
	4
	105

	Proposed Spaces
	11
	6
	14
	9
	40

	Net Change
	-32
	-43
	5
	5
	-65


